City of Broadview Heights

Civil Service Commission

9543 Broadview Rd.

Broadview Heights, Ohio 44147

(440) 526-3013

William W. Baker. Chair \\/ ‘LﬂM\KMH
Clayton P. Tober, Member / /{/z/} %

Daniel Ziegler, Member A %7%/@%

CERTIFIED LIST FOR THE POSITION OF

BROADVIEW HEIGHTS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Barwacz Jr., Robert
Blosser, Jennifer
Vanek. Steven
Drakulic, Christa
Vostinic, Veljko
Jezewski, David
Schultz, MaryPat
Taylor, Benjamin
Williamson, Stacey
Boykin, Stacy
Zeman, Theodore
Gonzalez, Melvin
Ward. Tiffany
Burks. Kristen
Bernardo, Sarah
Fath, Andrew
Spanagel, Lindsay
Audie, Deborah
Prhne, Daniel
Murphy, Jake
Brill, Tiffany

DISPATCHER

101.98
99.78
97.58
92.44
90.98
89.38
88.04
87.38
83.34
82.65
82.04
81.94
81.24
80.71
79.24
78.04
78.04
Va5 7
77.04
1270
70.70

CERTIFIED ON APRIL 9, 2013
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CERTIFIED LIST FOR THE POSITION OF

CORECTION OFFICER

BROADVIEW HEIGHTS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Blosser, Jennifer
Drakulic, Christa
Davis, Michael
Wynn, Kelly
Dennison, Mark
Riggs, Brian
Lockyer, Brian
Mamone, Vincent
Montgomery, John
Scholz, Curt
Wurtz, Steven
Zeman III, Theo
McLoughlin, Andrew
Rivera, Francisco
Hassing, Timothy
Murphy, Jake
Kirkland, Clevon
Feador, Daniel
Perry, Kenneth

CERTIFIED ON APRIL 9, 2013

96.12
94.64
03.92
93.58
88.04
86.14
85.84
83.38
83.38
81.24
80.04
80.04
80.04
74.04
74.04
73.37
73.37
72.04
70.04




